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Sarla’s yarns & threads form a deep, intrinsic
and invisible part of our everyday lives.

Find us in the knee length socks worn by
football players, or in the dress socks of a
teenage qirl; in a well-worn t-shirt of an
executive or in the fine hand sewing of
leather shoes worn by an entrepreneur. We
are sewn onto a luxury mattress or found in
the stitching of your car upholstery. QOur
yarns sit well in the elastic tape of boxers or
in the intricate embroidery of your dress.
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DID YOU KNOW?
Sarla has 25+ years of experience in the
Global Textile industry.

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company, Sarla Performance
Fibers Limited is engaged in the manufacturing and
export of polyester and nylon textured, twisted and dyed

yarns, covered yarns, high tenacity yarns and sewing
thread.

The company’s head office is located in Mumbai, India
and its manufacturing facilities are situated 160 km
outside Mumbai in Silvassa, Dadra and Vapi. Our
state-of-the-art infrastructure allows us to process
customized orders ranging from a few hundred to
several thousand kilos.

Beginning as a manufacturer of commodity yarns, the
company has successfully shifted its focus and
established itself as a manufacturer of specialized and
higher value added yarns.

Our strength lies in customizing the product as per each
individual customer’s requirements and specifications.

Oeko Tex Standard 100
TEX"

@Recyc.ed Global Recycle Standard (GRS) Certificate
\_Standard

ISO 90071: 2015 Quality Management
System Certified
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e Exports to over 59 countries across 6 continents
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OUR TEXTURED POLYESTER
IS USED IN SEWING THREAD,
OUTERWEAR, SOCKS, FURNITURE
& AUTOMOTIVE UPHOLSTERY,
NARROW FABRICS & TAPES, MOPS,
SAFETY GLOVES, TOWELS, SHOE
UPPERS AND VARIOUS OTHER
FLAT KNITTED PRODUCTS.




DID YOU KNOW?

Our unit produces more than 250 different
varieties of value-added yarns and threads
to satisfy our niche and individual customer
end applications.

Low shrinkage characteristic

Excellent bulk properties

Okeo-Tex Certified 100 CLASS 1 for baby wear
Good abrasive properties for extended fabric life

Custom dye matching for providing exact color
requirement

High degree of colorfastness to withstand extensive
washing

Facilitates excellent yarn evenness
in weaving and knitting process

Raw White

Twisted Raw White

Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes

Textured Dyed

Twisted Dyed

Twist : 60 TPM onwards

Batch Sizes : Available from 5KGS - 480KGS
100% recycle post-consumer



DENIER DTEX LUSTRE FILAMENT

50

75

100

150

200

300

55

78

111

167

220

330

SEMI-DULL

SEMI-DULL,
FULL- DULL

SEMI-DULL

SEMI-DULL

SEMI-DULL

SEMI-DULL

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

34,36

34,36,48,72

34,56,48

34,36,48,108,216,288

34,36,48

72,96

1/2/4/6

1/2/4

1/2/4/6/8/
9/12
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DID YOU KNOW?
Sarla’s dyed nylon yarn is widely known
for its unique softness.

Good color retention

Custom dye matching for providing the exact
color requirement

Oeko-Tex Certified 100 for baby wear

SPFL dyed textured Nylon has higher
percentage of crimp rigidity

Products are designed for maximum stretch
and recovery

Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of
the garment

Ability to withstand Commercial laundering
Good Resistance to Ultra-Violet Light

Excellent abrasive properties for knitted and
fabric products

Nylon 6 and 6.6

Twisted Raw White

Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes/Muff/Hanks
(Ready-to-dye form)

Muff / Hank Dyed

Dope Dyed

Twist : 60 TPM onwards

Batch Sizes: 5 Kgs-300 Kgs

Recycled

Super soft



DENIER DTEX LUSTRE FILAMENT

20 22 SEMI-DULL 712,24 1/2
30 33 SEMI-DULL 12,24 1/2
SEMI-DULL,
40 44 FULL-DULL, 12,24,34 1/2
BRIGHT
SEMI-DULL,
70 78 FULL-DULL, 17.24,34,48,68,72 1/2/3/4
BRIGHT
SEMI-DULL,
100 110 Rl 24,34,72 1/2/4/6

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM
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Good color retention

Custom dye matching for providing the exact
color requirement

Oeko-Tex Certified 100 for baby wear
Exhibits excellent Bulk

Products are designed for maximum stretch
and recovery

Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of the
garment

Ability to withstand Commercial Laundering

Excellent abrasive properties for knitted and
fabric products

Twisted Raw White

Dyed

Batch Sizes : 5 Kgs-325 Kgs
Recycled

Super soft

DID YOU KNOW?

We are engaged in wind power generation
as part of our commitment to a cleaner
environment.



DENIER DTEX LUSTRE FILAMENT

75 SEMI-DULL 34,72 2/3/4/6
100 110 SEMI-DULL 34,48 2/4
150 167 SEMI-DULL 34,48 1/2

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM




OUR SEWING THREAD ARE
DESIGNED FOR END
APPLICATIONS SUCH
AS APPAREL, LUGGAGE, \
UNDERGARMENTS, FURNITURE
AND AUTOMOTIVE UPHOLSTERY. .



DID YOU KNOW?

We are the most vertically integrated
Textured Sewing thread manufacturer
in India.

Availability of Sewing Thread on finished cones

Provides excellent seam cover and softness
resulting in comfortable seams

Ensures good seam strength and seam security

Custom dye matching for providing the
customer the exact color requirement

Excellent colorfastness allowing extensive
washings

Good resistance to Bleach/Solvents &
chemicals

Low shrinkage properties which ensures no
seam distortion after washing & drying

Raw White

Twisted Raw White

Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes

Twisted Dyed

Twist - 60 TPM onwards

Batch Sizes - Available from 5 Kgs-400 Kgs
Recycled



POLYESTER

DENIER

FILAMENT

NYLON

DENIER

FILAMENT

75/2

75/3

75/4

100/1

100/2

150/1

150/2

150/3

150/4

200/1

18

24

35

12

24

18

35

45

70

24

72

72

72

34,48

34,48

34,48,108

34,448,108

34,48

34,48

34,48

30/2

70/2

70/3

70/4

100/2

16

18

32

24

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

12

17,24

17,24

17,24

24



SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED PRODUCT BROCHURE
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SPECIALITY SEWING
THREADS INCLUDE
EMBROIDERY THREAD, :
MATTRESS THREAD, i
BONDED THREAD & &
DENIM THREAD.



BONDED THREAD

Sarla offers high tenacity Bonded threads in various colors to
the leather Industry.

EMBROIDERY THREAD

DTEX FILAMENT - LUSTRE CROSS SECTION

BRIGHT TRI-LOBAL

MATTRESS THREAD

TOP THREAD: MID TENACITY

DTEX FILAMENT - LUSTRE CROSS SECTION

BRIGHT ROUND

BOTTOM THREAD

DTEX FILAMENT - LUSTRE CROSS SECTION

SEMI-DULL ROUND

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM




For decorative and high speed stitching on Denim jeans and Denim stretch fabric,

Sarla offers a range of sewing thread with greater elongation to suit the specific
sewing needs required in Demin Applications.

150/2 150/3 300/2 300/3

AVAILABLE IN

Twisted Raw white on Dye Tube
Dyed in colors
Lustre: Semi Dull & Full Dull

We also offer our range of Denim threads made using recycled raw material with

GRS certification (made from 100% Polyester recycled from post-consumer plastic
PET bottles)



PRODUCT BROCHURE

OUR HIGH TENACITY YARNS

ARE FOUND IN DE

PRODUCTS LIKE s
SEAT BELTS, TRI
AIR BAGS, FILTR/
VARIOUS INDUS
NARROW WEAVI

STITCHING OF LE
MILITARY & DEFE
CORDS & INDUS



DID YOU KNOW?

With a recently upgraded dye house,
Sarla’s in-house dyeing capabilities
ranges from a color bank of over 5000
shades with the ability to dye batches
from 1 kg upto 400 kg.

Special lubrication to ensure smooth sewing on
high speed machines

Bonding technology to deliver superior abrasion
resistance bonded thread

Unique bond to prevent filamentation and ply
separation during fast sewing operations

Ability to deliver exceedingly strong seams
Good resistance to high heat

Good resistance to both acid and alkali

Raw White on Dye Tube
Raw White on King Spool
Dyed in colours

Bonded Thread
Stretched Thread

Nylon 6 and 6.6

Raw White on Dye Tube
Raw White on King Spool
Dyed in colours

Bonded Thread
Stretched Thread



POLYESTER

NYLON

/8
113
140
150
167
226
278
455
550
630

117
225
235
467
700
S

N N N DN

2,3
2,3
2,3

FILAMENT

24
24,34
24,34

48,68,136
102
136

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

LUSTRE

BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT

PLY

2,3
2,3

2,34
2,34

2,3
2,3

CROSS SECTION

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND

LUSTRE

BRIGHT
BRIGHT

BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT
BRIGHT

CROSS SECTION

ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND
ROUND



SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED

ELASTIC TAPES
& HOSIERY, LI
SEAMLESS KN

PRODUCT BROCHURE
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DID YOU KNOW?

Sarla has the largest manufacturing
capacity for Air Covered & Conventional
covered yarn in India.

Custom dye matching for providing the
customer the exact color requirement

Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of the
garment

Gives the individual product stretch and
elasticity as required for their specific end use

Good color retention

Ability to withstand commercial Laundering

Raw White
Dyed in colours
Recycled



LYCRA/SPANDEX COVERED YARN : POLYESTER

ELASTANE TYPE YARN TYPE COVERING COVERING
LYCRA/SPANDEX
PRODUCTS DENIER AIR COVERED SINGLE DOUBLE
10 30 v

10/30x1
10/50x1 10 50 N4
10/75x1 10 75 o
20/30 20 30 V4
20/50 20 50 v v
20/75 20 75 N4 N4
30/75 30 75 N4
40/75 40 75 N4
40/75x2 40 75x2 v
40/150 40 150 v
70/75 70 75 N4
70/75x2 70 75%2 N4
70/150 70 150 N
70/150x2 70 150x2 v
120/75 120* 75 Vv
210/200x2 210 200x2 Vv
140/75 140* 75 Vv

*Available in unique soft version

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM




LYCRA/SPANDEX COVERED YARN : NYLON

ELASTANE TYPE
PRODUCTS DENIER NYLON (DEN) | AIR COVERED | SINGLE DOUBLE
10 30 v

10/30X1
10/70X1 10 70 N4
10/70X2 10 70x2 %
20/20 20 20 N4 N4
20/30 20 30 N4 N4
20/40 20 40 N4 N4
20/70 20 70 N4 N4
20/70X2 20 70x2 N4
30/70 30 70 N4 N
40/70 40 70 v v
40/40 40 40 v v
40/70X2 40 70x2 N4
70/70 70 70 N4 N4
120/40 120* 40 N4 v
120/70 120* 70 N
140/100 140* 100 v
140/40 140* 40 v
140/70 140* 70 v/
180/40 180 40 v
210/70 210 70 v
180/70 180 70 v
280/70 280 70 v

*Available in unique soft version

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM




RUBBER COVERED YARN : NYLON & POLYESTER

PRODUCTS RUBBER GAUGE POLYESTER | DOUBLE COVERED
38 150 v

38/150
38/150x2
38/150/1x150/2
52/150
52/150x2
52/75
90/40
90/75
90/70
110/40
110/75
110/70

38
38
52
52
52
90
90
90
110
110
110

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

40

70
40

70

150x2
150/1x150/2
150
150x2
75

75

75

AN AN N N AN AN AN AN ANAN N
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