SARLA PERFORMANCE FIBERS LIMITED THREADING EXCELLENCE

SABLA





Sarla's yarns & threads form a deep, intrinsic and invisible part of our everyday lives.

Find us in the knee length socks worn by football players, or in the dress socks of a teenage girl; in a well-worn t-shirt of an executive or in the fine hand sewing of leather shoes worn by an entrepreneur. We are sewn onto a luxury mattress or found in the stitching of your car upholstery. Our yarns sit well in the elastic tape of boxers or in the intricate embroidery of your dress.

CONTENTS

- **04 THE COMPANY**
- **08 TEXTURED POLYESTER YARN**
- **12 STRETCH NYLON YARN**
- **16 HIGH BULK POLYESTER**
- **20 TEXTURED SEWING THREAD**
- **24 SPECIALITY SEWING THREADS**
- **28 HIGH TENACITY YARN**
- **32 COVERED YARN**
- **38 CONTACT US**

CLICK ON THE PRODUCT NAME TO GO TO THE RESPECTIVE PAGE



THE COMPANY

An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Company, Sarla Performance Fibers Limited is engaged in the manufacturing and export of polyester and nylon textured, twisted and dyed yarns, covered yarns, high tenacity yarns and sewing thread.

The company's head office is located in Mumbai, India and its manufacturing facilities are situated 160 km outside Mumbai in Silvassa, Dadra and Vapi. Our state-of-the-art infrastructure allows us to process customized orders ranging from a few hundred to several thousand kilos.

Beginning as a manufacturer of commodity yarns, the company has successfully shifted its focus and established itself as a manufacturer of specialized and higher value added yarns.

Our strength lies in customizing the product as per each individual customer's requirements and specifications.

QUALITY CERTIFICATES



Global Recycle Standard (GRS) Certificate

ER ILERO ISO MER ISO

ISO 9001: 2015 Quality Management System Certified

DID YOU KNOW?

Sarla has 25+ years of experience in the Global Textile industry.

Oeko Tex Standard 100

SERVING YOU GLOBALLY



• Exports to over 59 countries across 6 continents

OUR TEXTURED POLYESTER IS USED IN SEWING THREAD, **OUTERWEAR, SOCKS, FURNITURE** & AUTOMOTIVE UPHOLSTERY, **NARROW FABRICS & TAPES, MOPS, SAFETY GLOVES, TOWELS, SHOE UPPERS AND VARIOUS OTHER** FLAT KNITTED PRODUCTS.



TEXTURED POLYESTER

FEATURES

Low shrinkage characteristic

Excellent bulk properties

Okeo-Tex Certified 100 CLASS 1 for baby wear Good abrasive properties for extended fabric life Custom dye matching for providing exact color

requirement

High degree of colorfastness to withstand extensive washing

Facilitates excellent yarn evenness in weaving and knitting process

AVAILABLE IN

Raw White Twisted Raw White Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes **Textured Dyed Twisted Dyed** Twist: 60 TPM onwards Batch Sizes : Available from 5KGS - 480KGS 100% recycle post-consumer

DID YOU KNOW?

.....

Our unit produces more than 250 different varieties of value-added yarns and threads to satisfy our niche and individual customer end applications.

DENIER	DTEX	LUSTRE	FILAMENT
50	55	SEMI-DULL	34,36
75	78	SEMI-DULL, FULL- DULL	34,36,48,72
100	111	SEMI-DULL	34,36,48
150	167	SEMI-DULL	34,36,48,108,216,288
200	220	SEMI-DULL	34,36,48
300	330	SEMI-DULL	72, 96

FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT US ON WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

PLY
1
1/2/4/6
1/2/4
1/2/4/6/8/ 9/12
1
1

OUR STRETCH NYLON IS USED IN ACTIVE WEAR, **SWIM WEAR, NARROW FABRICS & TAPES, SOCKS** & HOSIERY, SAFETY GLOVES **UNDERGARMENTS, SEAMLESS KNITTING, MEDICAL TEXTILES, KNITTED SHOE UPPERS, AND CIRCULAR KNITTED PRODUCTS.**



STRETCH NYLON

DID YOU KNOW?

Sarla's dyed nylon yarn is widely known for its unique softness.

FEATURES

Good color retention

Custom dye matching for providing the exact color requirement

Oeko-Tex Certified 100 for baby wear

SPFL dyed textured Nylon has higher percentage of crimp rigidity

Products are designed for maximum stretch and recovery

Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of the garment

Ability to withstand Commercial laundering

Good Resistance to Ultra-Violet Light

Excellent abrasive properties for knitted and fabric products

AVAILABLE IN

Nylon 6 and 6.6 Twisted Raw White Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes/Muff/Hanks (Ready-to-dye form) Muff / Hank Dyed Dope Dyed Twist : 60 TPM onwards Batch Sizes: 5 Kgs-300 Kgs Recycled Super soft

by wear s higher

cial laundering let Light for knitted and

DENIER	DTEX	LUSTRE	FILAMENT
20	22	SEMI-DULL	7,12,24
30	33	SEMI-DULL	12,24
40	44	SEMI-DULL, FULL-DULL, BRIGHT	12,24,34
70	78	SEMI-DULL, FULL-DULL, BRIGHT	17,24,34,48,68,72
100	110	SEMI-DULL, BRIGHT	24,34,72

PLY	
1/2	
1/2	
1/2	
1/2/3/4	
1/2/4/6	

BULKLON (HIGH BULK HIGH STRETCH POLYESTER), A POTENTIAL SUBSTITUTE FOR NYLON, IS USED IN NARROW FABRICS & TAPES, SOCKS & HOSIERY, OUTERWEAR, SEWING THRE AD AND FLAT KNITTED PRODUCTS



HIGH BULK HIGH STRETCH POLYESTER

FEATURES

Good color retention

Custom dye matching for providing the exact color requirement

Oeko-Tex Certified 100 for baby wear

Exhibits excellent Bulk

Products are designed for maximum stretch and recovery

Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of the garment

Ability to withstand Commercial Laundering Excellent abrasive properties for knitted and

fabric products

AVAILABLE IN

Twisted Raw White Dyed Batch Sizes : 5 Kgs-325 Kgs Recycled Super soft

DID YOU KNOW?

We are engaged in wind power generation as part of our commitment to a cleaner environment.

DENIER	DTEX	LUSTRE	FILAMENT
75	78	SEMI-DULL	34,72
100	110	SEMI-DULL	34,48
150	167	SEMI-DULL	34,48



OUR SEWING THREAD ARE DESIGNED FOR END APPLICATIONS SUCH AS APPAREL, LUGGAGE, **UNDERGARMENTS, FURNITURE** AND AUTOMOTIVE UPHOLSTERY.



TEXTURED SEWING THREAD

DID YOU KNOW?

We are the most vertically integrated Textured Sewing thread manufacturer in India.

FEATURES

Availability of Sewing Thread on finished cones Provides excellent seam cover and softness resulting in comfortable seams Ensures good seam strength and seam security Custom dye matching for providing the customer the exact color requirement Excellent colorfastness allowing extensive

washings

Good resistance to Bleach/Solvents & chemicals

Low shrinkage properties which ensures no seam distortion after washing & drying

AVAILABLE IN

Raw White Twisted Raw White Twisted Raw White on Dye Tubes **Twisted Dyed** Twist - 60 TPM onwards Batch Sizes - Available from 5 Kgs-400 Kgs Recycled

POLYESTER

NYLON

DENIER	TEX	FILAMENT
75/2	18	72
75/3	24	72
75/4	35	72
100/1	12	34,48
100/2	24	34,48
150/1	18	34,48,108
150/2	35	34,48,108
150/3	45	34,48
150/4	70	34,48
200/1	24	34,48

DENIER	TEX
30/2	7
70/2	16
70/3	18
70/4	32
100/2	24

FI	LA	Μ	E	NT	

12

17,24

17,24

17,24

24

SPECIALITY SEWING THREADS INCLUDE EMBROIDERY THREAD, MATTRESS THREAD, **BONDED THREAD & DENIM THREAD.**



Tilling .

BONDED THREAD

Sarla offers high tenacity Bonded threads in various colors to the leather Industry.

EMBROIDERY THREAD

DTEX	FILAMENT	PLY	LUSTRE	CROSS SECT
133	48	2&3	BRIGHT	TRI-LOBAL

MATTRESS THREAD

TOP THREAD: MID TENACITY

DTEX	FILAMENT	PLY	LUSTRE	CROSS SECT
167	48	2,3	BRIGHT	ROUND

BOTTOM THREAD

DTEX	FILAMENT	PLY	LUSTRE	CROSS SECT
167	34	2	SEMI-DULL	ROUND

ΓΙΟΝ

L

ION

ΓΙΟΝ

DENIM THREAD

For decorative and high speed stitching on Denim jeans and Denim stretch fabric, Sarla offers a range of sewing thread with greater elongation to suit the specific sewing needs required in Demin Applications.

DENIER	150/2	150/3	300/2	300/3
--------	-------	-------	-------	-------

AVAILABLE IN

Twisted Raw white on Dye Tube Dyed in colors Lustre: Semi Dull & Full Dull

We also offer our range of Denim threads made using recycled raw material with GRS certification (made from 100% Polyester recycled from post-consumer plastic PET bottles)

OUR HIGH TENACITY YARNS ARE FOUND IN DEMANDING PRODUCTS LIKE AUTOMOTIVE SEAT BELTS, TRIMS & AIR BAGS, FILTRATION & VARIOUS INDUSTRIAL FABRICS, NARROW WEAVING, FISHNETS, STITCHING OF LEATHER GOODS, **MILITARY & DEFENCE APPLICATIONS CORDS & INDUSTRIAL ROPES.**



HIGH TENACITY **YARNS**

FEATURES

Special lubrication to ensure smooth sewing on high speed machines

Bonding technology to deliver superior abrasion resistance bonded thread

Unique bond to prevent filamentation and ply separation during fast sewing operations Ability to deliver exceedingly strong seams

Good resistance to high heat

Good resistance to both acid and alkali

AVAILABLE IN (POLYESTER)

Raw White on Dye Tube Raw White on King Spool Dyed in colours **Bonded Thread** Stretched Thread

AVAILABLE IN (NYLON)

Nylon 6 and 6.6 Raw White on Dye Tube Raw White on King Spool Dyed in colours **Bonded Thread** Stretched Thread

DID YOU KNOW?

With a recently upgraded dye house, Sarla's in-house dyeing capabilities ranges from a color bank of over 5000 shades with the ability to dye batches from 1 kg upto 400 kg.

DTEX	PLY	LUSTRE	CROSS SECTION
78	2	BRIGHT	ROUND
113	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
140	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
150	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
167	2,3	BRIGHT	ROUND
226	2,3	BRIGHT	ROUND
278	2,3	BRIGHT	ROUND
455	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
550	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
630	3	BRIGHT	ROUND
	78 113 140 150 167 226 278 455 550	7821133140315031672,32262,32782,345535503	78 2 BRIGHT 113 3 BRIGHT 140 3 BRIGHT 150 3 BRIGHT 167 2,3 BRIGHT 226 2,3 BRIGHT 278 2,3 BRIGHT 455 3 BRIGHT 550 3 BRIGHT

	DTEX	FILAMENT	PLY	LUSTRE	CROSS
	117	24	2,3	BRIGHT	R
NO	225	24,34	2,3	BRIGHT	R
NVLON	235	24,34	2,3,4	BRIGHT	R
Z	467	48,68,136	2,3,4	BRIGHT	R
	700	102	2,3	BRIGHT	R
	935	136	2,3	BRIGHT	R

S SECTION

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

ROUND

THE PRIMARY END **APPLICATIONS OF OUR COVERED YARNS ARE NARROW FABRICS & ELASTIC TAPES, SOCKS** & HOSIERY, LINGERIE, SEAMLESS KNIT WEAR, **MEDICAL TEXTILES, DIAPERS, MASKS, KNITTED AND DENIM FABRICS.**



COVERED YARNS

FEATURES

Custom dye matching for providing the customer the exact color requirement Yarn Stretch Properties last the life of the

Yarn Stretch Properties garment

Gives the individual product stretch and elasticity as required for their specific end use

Good color retention

Ability to withstand commercial Laundering

AVAILABLE IN

Raw White Dyed in colours Recycled

DID YOU KNOW?

Sarla has the largest manufacturing capacity for Air Covered & Conventional covered yarn in India.

	ELASTANE TYPE LYCRA/SPANDEX	YARN TYPE	COVERING	COVE	ERING
PRODUCTS	DENIER	POLYESTER (DEN)	AIR COVERED	SINGLE	DOUBLE
10/30x1	10	30	\checkmark		
10/50x1	10	50	\checkmark		
10/75x1	10	75	\checkmark		
20/30	20	30	\checkmark		
20/50	20	50	\checkmark	\checkmark	
20/75	20	75	\checkmark	\checkmark	
30/75	30	75	\checkmark		
40/75	40	75	\checkmark	\checkmark	
40/75x2	40	75×2	\checkmark		
40/150	40	150	\checkmark		
70/75	70	75	\checkmark		
70/75x2	70	75×2	\checkmark		
70/150	70	150	\checkmark		
70/150x2	70	150x2	\checkmark		
120/75	120*	75			\checkmark
210/200x2	210	200x2			\checkmark
140/75	140*	75			\checkmark

*Available in unique soft version

LYCRA/SPANDEX COVERED YARN : POLYESTER

	ELASTANE TYPE LYCRA/SPANDEX	YARN TYPE	COVERING		COVERING COVERI		RII
PRODUCTS	DENIER	NYLON (DEN)	AIR COVERED	SINGLE	[
10/30X1	10	30	\checkmark				
10/70X1	10	70	\checkmark				
10/70X2	10	70x2	\checkmark				
20/20	20	20	\checkmark	\checkmark			
20/30	20	30	\checkmark	\checkmark			
20/40	20	40	\checkmark	\checkmark			
20/70	20	70	\checkmark	\checkmark			
20/70X2	20	70x2	\checkmark				
30/70	30	70	\checkmark	\checkmark			
40/70	40	70	\checkmark	\checkmark			
40/40	40	40	\checkmark	\checkmark			
40/70X2	40	70x2	\checkmark				
70/70	70	70	\checkmark	\checkmark			
120/40	120*	40		\checkmark			
120/70	120*	70					
140/100	140*	100	\checkmark				
140/40	140*	40					
140/70	140*	70					
180/40	180	40					
210/70	210	70					
180/70	180	70					
280/70	280	70					

LYCRA/SPANDEX COVERED YARN : NYLON

*Available in unique soft version



		YARN TYPE		
PRODUCTS	RUBBER GAUGE	NYLON	POLYESTER	D
38/150	38		150	
38/150x2	38		150x2	
38/150/1x150/2	38		150/1x150/2	
52/150	52		150	
52/150×2	52		150x2	
52/75	52		75	
90/40	90	40		
90/75	90		75	
90/70	90	70		
110/40	110	40		
110/75	110		75	
110/70	110	70		



CONTACT US

A 304, ARCADIA 195, NARIMAN POINT MUMBAI - 400 021

E ENQUIRY@SARLAFIBERS.COM WWW.SARLAFIBERS.COM

